
SANDRA DAY O'CONNOR HIGH SCHOOL
GIRLS VOLLEYBALL - FALL 2025

VARSITY/JUNIOR VARSITY/FRESHMAN
Day Date & Time Opponent Location
Fri 8/22/25 6:00 PM Scrimmage HOME

Thur 8/28/25 6:00 PM Millennium HOME
Tue 9/2/25 6:00 PM Valley Vista Valley Vista High School
Tue 9/9/25 6:00 PM Queen Creek HOME
Thur 9/11/25 6:00 PM Xavier Prep Xavier College Preparatory
Mon 9/15/25 6:00 PM Casteel Casteel High School
Tue 9/16/25 6:00 PM Boulder Creek Boulder Creek High School
Wed 9/17/25 6:00 PM Rincon Rincon High School
Thur 9/25/25 6:00 PM Liberty Liberty High School
Tue 9/30/25 6:00 PM Boulder Creek HOME
Wed 10/1/25 6:00 PM Maryvale HOME
Wed 10/2/25 6:00 PM Pinnacle Pinnacle High School
Tue 10/14/25 6:00 PM Mountain Ridge HOME
Thur 10/16/25 6:00 PM Sunnyslope Sunnyslope High School
Mon 10/20/25 6:00 PM Mountain View, Mesa HOME
Tue 10/21/25 6:00 PM Liberty HOME
Thur 10/23/25 6:00 PM Pinnacle HOME
Wed 10/29/25 6:00 PM Mountain Ridge Mountain Ridge High School

FRESHMAN play at 4:00 pm *VARSITY ONLY
JUNIOR VARSITY play at 5:00 pm
VARSITY plays at 6:00pm

Last Updated: 07/29/2025 DP


